
1 / 2

VBET League
2023/24 5th round, Match #37

Friday, 27.08.2023, 17:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 32°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava

2 : 1

«Chornomorets» Odesa

7 Isenko Pavlo
4 Perduta Ihor (C)
6 Skliar Oleksandr
9 Korniienko Viktor
10 Yurchenko Vladlen
11 Stepaniuk Ruslan
18 Pavliuk Yevhen
29 Batsula Andriy
38 Cheliadin Artem
50 Kane Ibrahim
74 Santana

Substitutes
96 Yermolov Daniil
61 Domoleha Oleksandr
35 Izotov Danylo
5 L. Ramires
44 Khrypchuk Daniil
27 Krupskyi Illia
40 Chernysh Dmytro
30 Nesterenko Ivan
20 Tiahuino
15 Kulakovskyi Artem

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

99 Shevchenko Oleksii
45 Braharu Maksym
3 Yermakov Vitalii
79 Saliuk Volodymyr
9 Putria Illia (C)
27 Vasiliev Oleksandr
7 Kuzik Orest
8 Šporn Jon
77 Shtohrin Andrii
70 Iyede Samson Onomiho
11 Boichuk Bohdan

Substitutes
31 Bilyk Oleh
1 Varakuta Danylo
5 Gucek Luka
10 Hadida Guy
29 Vakula Vladyslav
20 Avahimian Artur
97 Dada
21 Ukhan Illia
4 Sytnykov Mykyta
30 Danyliuk Yevhen

Coach
Hryhorchuk Roman

Referee:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Matiash Viktor
Assistant 2:
Kutsev Valentyn
4th Official:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii

Delegate:
Shelmenko Vadym
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VBET League, 2023/24, 5th round, Match #37
Friday, 27.08.2023, 17:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 32°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava 2 : 1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
11 Stepaniuk Ruslan 5'

6 Skliar Oleksandr 8'

4 Perduta Ihor 42'

44' 8 Šporn Jon

10 Yurchenko Vladlen 45+1'

46' 45 Braharu Maksym
10 Hadida Guy

46' 11 Boichuk Bohdan
20 Avahimian Artur

4 Perduta Ihor 54'

9 Korniienko Viktor
30 Nesterenko Ivan 66'

10 Yurchenko Vladlen
20 Tiahuino 66'

69' 79 Saliuk Volodymyr

75' 77 Shtohrin Andrii
29 Vakula Vladyslav

75' 70 Iyede Samson Onomiho
97 Dada

75' 20 Avahimian Artur
74 Santana

44 Khrypchuk Daniil 83'

87' 10 Hadida Guy
5 Gucek Luka

38 Cheliadin Artem
15 Kulakovskyi Artem 89'
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